CONVERGENGE VINEYARDS

Quantity.

Mister Bubbles — A Brut Style Sparkling Wine -

Bottle Price

Total

$18.00

2020 Sauvignon Blanc ~ New Release

2017 Zinfandel ~ Estate Bottled ~

$22.00

$28.00

2016 Primitivo ~ Estate Bottled~ New Release!

2017 Barbera ~ New Release!

$26.00

$28.00

2016 Winemakers Reserve Barbera ~ New Release!

2016 Italian Job ~

$40.00

$28.00

2017 Prospector ~

$25.00

2016 Tempranillo ~ New Release!

2016 The Ranger ~

$40.00

$28.00

2017 K Syrah ~ Estate Bottled ~ New Release!

$27.00

2017 Cabernet Sauvignon ~ New Release!

2018 Bullfighter — Pre-Release Special!!!
2016 El Diablo ~ A Diabolically Delicious Blend

$30.00

$30.00

$29.00

2017 Reserve Petite Sirah ~ Estate Bottled ~ New Release!

2012 PORT - 750ml

$30.00

$35.00

Prices Reflect Quantity Discounts. Larger discounts will apply for combined purchases of current vintages and futures.

2020 Primitivo - Estate Bottled
2020 Zinfandel Estate Bottled

2020 Barbera — Estate Bottled

2020 K Syrah - Estate Bottled

2020 Tempranillo — Limited Release
2020 Petite Sirah — Premiere Estate

Full Case

$248.40
$270.00
$270.00
$259.20
$307.80
$291.60

##%* Case Purchase Required For Two Tickets To The Futures Pickup Parties In March 2022 ***

MIX & MATCH FOR CASE DISCOUNTS
V5 Case = 5% 3 Cases = 15%

1 Case = 10% 5 Cases = 20%
Add 2% Discount For Cash and Check

2020 FUTURES
Half Case
$131.10
$142.50
$142.50
$136.80
$162.45
_ $153.90
SHIPPING FEES
%> Case Case
CA $22.00 $28.00
AZ/CO/ID/NV
OR/WA: $28.00 $38.00
IA/MO/WI/WY: $33.00 $42.00
FL/GA/LA/MN/ND: $38.00 $48.00
OH/WV: $38.00 $48.00
ASK ABOUT OTHER STATES, LAWS

SUB TOTAL:
LESS DISCOUNT:
TAX (+%):
SHIPPING:
TOTAL DUE:

(*%) 7.75% CA

NAME:

ADDRESS

E-MAIL ADDRESS

PHONE (

)

PHONE: 209-245-3600 P. 0. BOX 905, PLYMOUTH, CA 95669

INFO@CONVERGENCEVINEYARDS.COM



