CONVERGENCE VINEYARDS

Quantity.		Bottle Price	<u>Total</u>
Mister Bubbles – A Brut Style Sparkling Wine		\$18.00	
2020 Sauvignon Blanc ~ New Release		\$22.00	
2017 Zinfandel ~ Estate Bottled ~			
2016 Primitivo ~ Estate Bottled~ New Release!		\$26.00	
2017 Barbera ~ New Release!		\$28.00	
2016 Winemakers Reserve Barbera ~ New Release!		\$40.00	
2016 Italian Job ~		\$28.00	
2017 Prospector ~		\$25.00	
2016 Tempranillo ~ New Release!		\$40.00	
2016 The Ranger ~		\$28.00	
2017 K Syrah ~ Estate Bottled ~ New Release!		\$27.00	
2017 Cabernet Sauvignon ~ New Release!		\$30.00	
2018 Bullfighter – Pre-Release Special!!!		\$30.00	
2016 El Diablo ~ A Diabolically Delicious Blend		\$29.00	
2017 Reserve Petite Sirah ~ Estate Bottled ~ New Release!		\$30.00	
2012 PORT - 750ml		\$35.00	·
Prices Reflect Quantity Discounts. Larger of	liscounts will apply for combined purchase <u>Half Case</u>	s of current vintages a <u>Full Case</u>	nd futures.
2020 Primitivo - Estate Bottled	\$131.10		\$248.40
2020 Zinfandel Estate Bottled	\$142.50		\$270.00
2020 Barbera – Estate Bottled	\$142.50		\$270.00
2020 K Syrah - Estate Bottled	\$136.80		\$259.20
2020 Tempranillo – Limited Release	\$162.45		\$307.80
2020 Petite Sirah – Premiere Estate	\$153.90		\$291.60
*** Case Purchase Required For Tv	wo Tickets To The Futures Pickup Par	ties In March 2022	***
MIX & MATCH FOR CASE DISCOUNTS	SHIPPING FEES	SUB TOTAL:	
$\frac{1}{2}$ Case = 5% 3 Cases = 15%	½ Case Case	LESS DISCOUNT:	
	CA \$22.00 \$28.00 AZ/CO/ID/NV	TAX (**):	
1 Case = 10% 5 Cases = 20%	OR/WA: \$28.00 \$38.00 IA/MO/WI/WY: \$33.00 \$42.00	SHIPPING:	
Add 2% Discount For Cash and Check	FL/GA/LA/MN/ND: \$38.00 \$48.00 OH/WV: \$38.00 \$48.00 ASK ABOUT OTHER STATES, LAWS	TOTAL DUE:	(**) 7.75% CA
NAME:			
ADDRESS			
E-MAIL ADDRESS)	

PHONE: 209-245-3600

PHONE (____)_